Midwestern Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:29 PM 7/28/:
2024 MW Midwestern LC Championship - 7/26 /2024 to 7/28/2024

Lincoln NE Woods Pool - 50 m, Sanction #: MWS24035; MWS24035TT

Individual Rankings - Through Event 112
11-12 Girls - Individual Scores

Place Name Age Team Points
1 Freeman, Aria 12  Siouxland Wave Aquatic Team-MW 117
2 Kinsel, Charlotte 12 Greater Omaha Aquatics-MW 110
3 Spence, Cady 12 Aquatic Club of EIkhorn-MW 108
4  Lecci, Isla 12  Brownell Talbot School-MW 95
5 Webben, Maisey 12  Heartland Aquatics-MW 93
6  Schergin, Mia 11  Brownell Talbot School-MW 92
7  Mendlick, Mia 12  Greater Omaha Aquatics-MW 88
8  Berkheim, Portia 12 Greater Omaha Aquatics-MW 83 33
9 Lang, Lauren 12  Council Bluffs Swim Club-MW 81
10  Marsh, Harper 11  Aquatic Club of Elkhorn-MW 74
11  McDonnell, Laney 12 Greater Omaha Aquatics-MW 71
11  Hohl, Natalie 12  Heartland Aquatics-MW 71
13 Klappenback, Lucy 11  Club Husker-MW 69
14  Krings, Marissa 12 Aquatic Club of Elkhorn-MW 64
15  Christenson, Emma 11  Sarpy County Swim Club-MW 63 33
16 Rowan, Quinn 11  Club Husker-MW 61
17  Lind, Bridget 11 Kearney Tidal Swim Club-MW 59
18  Hays, Faith 12 Club Husker-MW 54
19  Santos, Annika 11  Sarpy County Swim Club-MW 53 50
20  Tank-Quackenbush, Cate 12  Brownell Talbot School-MW 49
20  DiPerna, Livia 11  Greater Nebraska Swim Team-MW 49
22  Shea, Meadow 12  Brownell Talbot School-MW 42
23  Palumbo, Annmarie 12 Greater Omaha Aquatics-MW 41
24  Anderson, Carman 12 Aquatic Club of Elkhorn-MW 40
25  Adam, Baylee 12  Heartland Aquatics-MW 35
26  Zhu, Lucy 12 Aquatic Club of Elkhorn-MW 32 50
27  Kassebaum, Kierstin 12  Club Husker-MW 32
28  Hoffschneider, Grace 11  Club Husker-MW 31
29  Lierz, Harper 12 Sarpy County Swim Club-MW 29
30 Waldman, Emily 12 Sarpy County Swim Club-MW 27
30 Schnee, Eva 12 Lincoln Y Dolphins-MW 27
32  Trenkle, Aurora 11 Hastings Y Aquatic Club-MW 19
33  Nelsen, Brooklynn 12  Club Husker-MW 17 33
34  Harder, Lily 11  Siouxland Wave Aquatic Team-MW 14
35  Bertellotti, Sara 11  Swim Omaha-MW 12
35 Sorensen, Hope 12  Heartland Aquatics-MW 12
37  Christensen, Elsie 12  Greater Omaha Aquatics-MW 11
37  Baack, Clara 11  Greater Omaha Aquatics-MW 11
39  Sayler, Elodie 11  Club Husker-MW 10
40  Wilcox, Addy 12 Swim Omaha-MW 9
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Halsey, Isla
Beninato, Vivian
Matoush, Veyda
Bradford, Olivia
Jones, Clara

Le, Vanney
Valencia, Arianeth
Larkin, Aeval
Larsen, Allie

Name

Hammond, Ivan
Jacobsen, James
Rasmussen, Dean
Hosey-Alvarez, Sergio
Pettit, Andy
Aesoph, Collin
French, Luke
Luthra, Ari
Skudlarek, Jacob
Palmer, Nolan
Meisenbach, Carson
Beatty, John
Larson, Theodore
Gupta, Aryav
Mohring, Jacob
Borchers, Jackson
Endres, Hayden
Fisher, Gabe

Qiao, Bryan
Pandit, Ray
Lanning, Harrison
Green, Roman
Kratky, Dawson
Fonda, Patrick
Thota, Aryan
Boehm, Brad
Meier, Brayden
Vandersnick, Fletcher
Bilan, Marko
Mamidi, Poojith
Toffle, Gavin
Hultgren, Luke
Elitzin, Benjamin
Mayse, Kai

Olsen, Paxton

11
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11
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Club Husker-MW

Brownell Talbot School-MW
Club Husker-MW

Brownell Talbot School-MW
Greater Omaha Aquatics-MW
Lincoln Y Dolphins-MW

Swim Omaha-MW

Sarpy County Swim Club-MW
Fremont Area Swim Team-MW

11-12 Boys - Individual Scores

Age
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Team

Greater Nebraska Swim Team-MW
Millard Aquatic Club-MW
Fremont Area Swim Team-MW
Club Husker-MW

Greater Omaha Aquatics-MW
Siouxland Wave Aquatic Team-MW
Swim Omaha-MW

Greater Omaha Aquatics-MW
Aquatic Club of EIkhorn-MW
Sarpy County Swim Club-MW
Greater Omaha Aquatics-MW
Greater Omaha Aquatics-MW
Greater Omaha Aquatics-MW
Greater Omaha Aquatics-MW
Aquatic Club of EIkhorn-MW
Hastings Y Aquatic Club-MW
Greater Omaha Aquatics-MW
Lincoln Select S wimming-MW
Millard Aquatic Club-MW
Aquatic Club of Elkhorn-MW
Millard Aquatic Club-MW
Millard Aquatic Club-MW
Swim Omaha-MW

Swim Omaha-MW

Greater Omaha Aquatics-MW
Millard Aquatic Club-MW
Swim Omaha-MW

Lincoln Y Dolphins-MW
Heartland Aquatics-MW
Swim Omaha-MW

Millard Aquatic Club-MW
Greater Omaha Aquatics-MW
Heartland Aquatics-MW
Heartland Aquatics-MW
Swim Omaha-MW
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Points
120
111
110
97
96
96
92
89
86
80
79
77
75
68
65
62
56
56
42
38
36
31
27
25
23
20



36  McClelland, Max 12  Heartland Aquatics-MW
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